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 Memorial Day Small Bore 20 Ga. 
 Memorial Day Small Bore 20 Ga., 555666 
 517218 JOSEPH D PRUITT  20 100 45 E E1 SSRU 
 519556 JERRY KAUBLE  20 100 82 AA AA1 SVCH 
 526156 TONY RUSSELL  20 100 90 M M1 
 526157 MIKE RUSSELL  20 100 79 M SVRU 
 539110 PHIL GIBBS  20 100 83 M M2 
 548904 STEVEN E MILLER  20 100 63 M VTRU 
 550284 MICHAEL C BENNER  20 100 70 B B2 
 552846 RONNIE L WEGNER  20 100 77 A A2 SSCH 
 609309 JIMMY DANIELS  20 100 73 A VTCH 
 613254 JOSHUA BARTEL  20 100 76 M 
 623402 JOHN ALMEIDA  20 100 80 A A1 
 645755 AARON JACKSON  20 100 75 B B1 
 671936 VINCENT L SCHROEDER  20 100 48 C C1 
 672540 MIKE POPPE  20 100 58 B 

 Total Targets Attempted for this CG.  Total for target 1,400 Total shooters listed: 14 
 fees. 
 Memorial Day Small Bore 28 GA., 
 500829 DENNIS L HORNER  28 100 82 AA AA1 SVCH 
 519556 JERRY KAUBLE  28 100 74 AA 
 526156 TONY RUSSELL  28 100 92 M M1 
 526157 MIKE RUSSELL  28 100 74 M 
 537921 GREG L BRAMLAGE  28 100 79 AA AA2 
 539110 PHIL GIBBS  28 100 90 M M2 
 546133 DAVID HESSELTINE  28 100 38 C 
 548904 STEVEN E MILLER  28 100 74 M VTCH 
 550284 MICHAEL C BENNER  28 100 67 B B1 
 552846 RONNIE L WEGNER  28 100 75 A SSCH 
 553084 JOHN L MALNAR  28 100 76 A A2 SVRU 
 609309 JIMMY DANIELS  28 100 73 A VTRU 
 613254 JOSHUA BARTEL  28 100 77 M 
 623402 JOHN ALMEIDA  28 100 82 A A1 
 626701 ROBERT E RICHTER  28 100 58 C 
 644163 JOHN P MEINERS  28 100 75 A 
 646618 JAMES SKINNER  28 100 67 AA 
 646619 PENNY SKINNER  28 100 67 C LYCH 
 671197 LAWRENCE DRAHOTA  28 100 69 C C2 
 671936 VINCENT L SCHROEDER  28 100 69 C C1 
 673667 CONNOR GITTINGS  28 100 68 C JRCH 

 Total Targets Attempted for this CG.  Total for target 2,100 Total shooters listed: 21 
 fees. 
 Memorial Day Small Bore 410 Ga., 
 537921 GREG L BRAMLAGE 410 100 71 AA AA1 
 646618 JAMES SKINNER 410 100 70 AA AA2 VTCH 
 672540 MIKE POPPE 410 100 64 B B1 

 Total Targets Attempted for this CG.  Total for target 300 Total shooters listed: 3 
 fees. 
 Memorial Day 12 Ga., 
 519556 JERRY KAUBLE  12 100 91 AA AA1 SVCH 
 621958 STEVEN C BEVITT  12 100 68 E E1 SVRU 
 626701 ROBERT E RICHTER  12 100 90 C C1 VTCH 
 644163 JOHN P MEINERS  12 100 87 A A1 
 645754 NOAH ELKHATIB  12 100 85 C C2 JRCH 
 671936 VINCENT L SCHROEDER  12 100 68 C 
 672540 MIKE POPPE  12 100 73 B B1 
 673667 CONNOR GITTINGS  12 100 70 C JRRU 
 685097 DAVID VANHOOSE  12 100 64 D D1 

 Total Targets Attempted for this CG.  Total for target 900 Total shooters listed: 9 
 fees. 



 Shoot Report 
 NSCA # Entrant Gauge Shot Broke Class Class Concurrent 
 Award Award(s) 

 NSCA_RPT.RPT 5/25/2020  4:43:20PM  1102 1 

 Grand Totals 4,700 

 


